Position Other Positions Held
Office Manager
Custodian Food Service
Maintenance/Grounds Bus Driver, Custodian
Auxiliary Programs

Full Inclusion Aide

Specialist Services

Office Assistant

Maintenance/Grounds

Art Program

Full Inclusion Aide

Enrichment Instruction

Library Technician Bilingual

Aide/Behavioral Aide
Instructional Aide
Specialist Services
Auxiliary Programs

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

K-12 Education Entity

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Department

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Total Wages

$85,782

$42,811

$40,536

$34,362

$27,481

$27,436

$26,198

$25,907

$25,280

$23,431

$22,529

$17,696

$16,385

$10,738

$9,121

$5,263

$4,988

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,912

$7,606

$21,727

$14,308

$5,550

$0

$2,643

$3,020

$0

$12,926

$0

$3,575

$3,207

$0

$0

$0

$0



Clerical Hourly

Office Overtime

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Alexander Valley Union
Elementary

Classified

Classified

$1,063

$187

$0

$0



