Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Manager		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$85,782	\$26,912
Custodian	Food Service	Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$42,811	\$7,606
Maintenance/Grounds	Bus Driver, Custodian	Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$40,536	\$21,727
Auxiliary Programs		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$34,362	\$14,308
Full Inclusion Aide		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$27,481	\$5,550
Specialist Services		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$27,436	\$0
Office Assistant		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$26,198	\$2,643
Maintenance/Grounds		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$25,907	\$3,020
Art Program		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$25,280	\$0
Full Inclusion Aide		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$23,431	\$12,926
Enrichment Instruction		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$22,529	\$0
Library Technician	Bilingual Aide/Behavioral Aide	Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$17,696	\$3,575
Instructional Aide		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$16,385	\$3,207
Specialist Services		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$10,738	\$0
Auxiliary Programs		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$9,121	\$0
Instructional Aide		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$5,263	\$0
Instructional Aide		Alexander Valley Union Elementary	Classified	\$4,988	\$0

Clerical Hourly	 lexander Valley Union lementary	Classified	\$1,063	\$0
Office Overtime	lexander Valley Union lementary	Classified	\$187	\$0